Rectangular ends with offset ring 14x18
mm
DEC-...
1/4
SAM Outillage
10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée
42000 Saint-Etienne - France
RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 €

Rectangular ends with offset ring 14x18 mm
T
R
O
Q
U
E
 T
IG
H
T
E
N
IN
GSales reference L (mm) Weight (g) H (mm) A (mm) B (mm) Guarantee
DEC-21 67.1 144 15 21 33 O
DEC-24 69.1 149 15 24 35 O
DEC-30 78.7 182 17.5 30 45.1 O
DEC-13 61.5 120 12 13 21 O
DEC-14 62 124 12 14 23 O
DEC-16 63.5 135 12 16 26 O
DEC-19 66 137 12.5 19 31 O
DEC-22 (not marketed) 25 149 15 22 35 O
DEC-27 77.3 157 17.5 27 42 O
DEC-17 64 133 12.5 17 27.5 O
DEC-15 62 121 12 15 26 O
DEC-18 64.5 134 12.5 18 29.5 O
DEC-32 79.8 181 17.5 32 48 O
Guarantee applied
O | SAM TOOL guarantee.
Guarantee without time limit on the tools used under normal conditions.
3/4